
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

17 

32 

6 

9 

29 

39 

99 

71 

3 

70 

8 

Name 

THANAPOL THONGCHUA 

BHISANU BUSITARNUNTAKUL 

WEERAKARJ DOKCHAN 

KUMPEE THAMTARANA 

TECHIT TANAPORNSUNGSUT 

CHAYAKORN SATASIL 

PANUPONG SRIMANOP 

CHAIWAT PUNTHAYANGKUL 

SORAWONG THIENTHONG 

THANASEST PHUNKIATTHANAPHAK 

YOTSARUN SANSUK 

Class 

2200 

3200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

3200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

2200 AM+JNR 

3200 AM+JNR 

3200 AM+JNR 

3200 AM+JNR 

3200 AM+JNR 

Team 

PTT TEAM HEROSTAR /  RZ RACING 

BMS PRO DYNO 

WORLD PUMPS RACING TEAM 

K-SPORT / K1 RACING 

PTT TEAM HEROSTAR /  PROSTREET 

BANK HAN 

1 THUNWA 

TUSTICKER SUPERCLUB RACING 

Best Tm 

1:50.321 

1:50.736 

1:51.692 

1:51.870 

1:53.319 

1:53.354 

1:54.986 

1:56.679 

2:00.357 

2:19.221 

In Lap 

3 

1 

5 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

4 

1 

0 

Gap 

0.415 

0.956 

0.178 

1.449 

0.035 

1.632 

1.693 

3.678 

18.864 

Diff 

0.415 

1.371 

1.549 

2.998 

3.033 

4.665 

6.358 

10.036 

28.900 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/5/2560 12:32:12 

Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul         Kirakiat Yenmanoj 

Time Keeper                                     C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KC SUKHUMVIT 

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 3 

ROAD MASTER 

QUALIFY 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:05:31 

CHANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 4.554 km 

26/5/2560 12:05 


